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The images included in this catalogue are purely indicative and may therefore not be perfectly
representative of the packaging, the characteristics of the product, differing in colors, sizes or content.



LESS PLASTIC IN OUR OCEANS
 
“Every year approximately 8 million tons of plastic waste end up in the oceans and if no measure 
will be taken, there would be more plastic than fish in the sea by 2050 (source: WWF).”

ERRECOM, since its foundation attentive to the environment has now decided to act concretely 
and to give its contribution by reducing more and more the use of plastic packaging. 

In this catalogue we can proudly show you that products usually packed in clamshell packaging 
will be packed in recycled cardboard up to now.

We are sure that our customers will appreciate our commitment and share our choice to prefer 
this new type of packaging.

Eco
MISSION



Cartridge Additives of 240 mL
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ERRECOM has made its additives, tracers and 
lubricants compatible with the rudimentary Canadian 
injection method known all over the world.
Even those who still use this system will no longer 
have to give up the quality and innovation of Errecom 
products that will be available in 240 mL cartridges.

Art.-Nr. Description

OL6057.DQ.01 Premium PAG for R134a - R1234yf 06 -
OL6001.DQ.01 Premium PAG 46 for R134a - R1234yf 06 -
OL6003.DQ.01 Premium PAG 100 for R134a - R1234yf 06 -
OL6004.DQ.01 Premium PAG 125 for R134a - R1234yf 06 -
OL6005.DQ.01 Premium PAG 150 for R134a - R1234yf 06 -
OL6059.DQ.01 Universal PAG specific for R1234yf 06 -
OL6047.DQ.01 PAG 46 specific for R1234yf 06 -
OL6048.DQ.01 PAG 100 specific for R1234yf 06 -
OL6075.DQ.01 ISO 46 specific for A/C con CO2 06 -
OL6076.DQ.01 ISO 68 specific for A/C con CO2 06

PAG LUBRICANT for Vehicle A/C Systems

Art.-Nr. Description

OL6033.DQ.01 POE 100E specific for R1234yf 06 -

POE LUBRICANT for Vehicle A/C Systems

Fluorescent UV LEAK DETECTOR for Vehicle A/C Systems

Adapters for Cartridges

Art.-Nr. Description

TR1003.DQ.01 Brilliant 06 -
TR1032.DQ.01 Green Brilliant 06 -
TR1121.DQ.01 Blue Brilliant 06 -
TR1098.DQ.01 Red Brilliant 06 -

Art.-Nr. Description

IN1032.01 Inject Gun 01 -

Art.-Nr. Description

TB5201.01 for R134a 01 -
TB5202.01 for R1234yf 01 -
TB5203.01 for 1/4 SAE 01 -
TB5204.01 for 5/16 SAE 01 -
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Adapters for Cartridges

Art.-Nr. Litres Packaging

OL6077.Q.P2 0,25 24 2880

Plastic
Tank

OL6077.M.P2 0,50 12 1080
OL6077.K.P2 1 12 756
OL6077.UP.P2 3,78 02 -
OL6077.I.P2 4 02 -
OL6077.P.P2 5 02 140

OL6077.K.01 1 12 -

Metal
Tank

OL6077.P.01 5 02 -
OL6077.T 25 01 24
OL6077.B 200 01 02

OL6077.IBC 1000 01 - IBC Cube
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PAG for Refrigeration Systems

Refrigeration Lubricants

Art.-Nr. Litres Packaging

OL6078.Q.P2 0,25 24 2880

Plastic
Tank

OL6078.M.P2 0,50 12 1080
OL6078.K.P2 1 12 756
OL6078.UP.P2 3,78 02 -
OL6078.I.P2 4 02 -
OL6078.P.P2 5 02 140

OL6078.K.01 1 12 -
Metal
Tank

OL6078.P.01 5 02 -
OL6078.T 25 01 24
OL6078.B 200 01 02

OL6078.IBC 1000 01 - IBC Cube
IS
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PAG for Refrigeration Systems with CO2

Manual oil charging pumps allow the lubricant to enter into the compressor of refrigeration 
systems directly from the container, avoiding the risk of contamination with air and moisture. 
They are compatible with any type of container. The rubber cone of the pump PM1012.01 
adapts all sizes of container openings.

Manual Oil Charging Pumps for AC/R Systems 

Art. Nr. PM1012.01 Art. Nr. PM1013.01
Capacity per shot 50 ml 75 ml
Male thread output 1/4” SAE 3/8” o 1/4” SAE
Max. output pressure 10 bar (145 psi) 17 bar (250 psi) 
Supplied hose lenght 150 cm 1/4 SAE x 1/4 SAE 150 cm 1/4 SAE x 1/4 SAE
Closed pump lenght 41 cm

Art.-Nr.
PM1012.01

Art.-Nr.
PM1013.01



Art.-Nr.

AB1232.N.01 12 1344

Refrigerant Micro Leak Detector in Spray Aerosol
BEST BUBBLES AEROSOL is a quick and easy way to 
identify leaks on refrigeration lines and components of an air 
conditioning and refrigeration system. 
How does it work?
BEST BUBBLES AEROSOL must be sprayed near the leak. 
Thanks to its special foamy formulation it adheres to surfaces 
ensuring the immediate identification of the leak through 
bubbles. 

 Ready to use.
 Great adhesion power to surfaces.
 Bubbles easy to spot.

Best Bubbles in Spray Aerosol
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Art.-Nr.

RK1456 - -

R744 (CO2) ELECTRONIC LEAK DETECTOR is an electronic device specially designed 
to detect R744 (CO2) refrigerant gas. The leak detector is equipped with a microprocessor 
that guarantees a realistic and very precise signal. Thanks to the adjustment of 3 intensities 
and the presence of 7 LEDs with visual colored scale function, it is able to guarantee leak 
detection up to 5gr/year.

Technical Features:
 Semiconductor sensor.
 40 cm flexible stainless probe.
 Operating temperature from 0 to 40°C. 
 3 levels of sensitivity.
 Leak detection indicator with 7 LED tricolor visual scale.
 Detectable refrigerant gases: R744 (CO2 ).
 Power supply: 1 rechargeable 3.7 Vdc lithium battery.
 Power supply 5.0 V / 1.0 A.
 Plastic suitcase for storage and transport (22,4 x 7,1 x 5,4 cm).
 Weight: 416 gr (battery included).
 Auto power off: 10 minutes.
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R744 (CO2) Electronic Leak Detector 



Safenet

Art.-Nr. Description

TR1187.K.01 1L Metal Bottle 12 480
TR1187.P.01 5 L Metal Tank 02 168
TR1187.T 25 L Metal Tank 01 -

High Evaporation Washing Liquid Not Inflammable 
SAFENET is a high evaporation washing liquid designed to be 
used in all A/C systems.
How does it work?
It is inserted into the A/C system by manual or pneumatic 
systems. Once placed, it removes metal and contaminated 
lubricant residues.

 Does not leave any kind of residue.
 Evaporates very quickly and completely.
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Ball Valves

NEWS 2021

In-Line Swivel Connection
Art.-Nr. Male Female
RP1119.R1.* 1/4 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1219.R1.* 3/8 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1819.R1.* 1/4 SAE 3/8 SAE 01
RP1919.R1.* 3/8 SAE 3/8 SAE 01
RP1035.R1.* 1/2 ACME 1/4 SAE 01
RP1719.R1.* 1/4 SAE 5/16 SAE 01
RP1319.R1.* 5/16 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1619.R1.* 5/16 SAE 5/16 SAE 01

45° Swivel Connection 
Art.-Nr. Male Female
RP1170.R1.* 1/4 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1270.R1.* 3/8 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1070.R1.* 1/2 ACME 1/4 SAE 01
RP1370.R1.* 5/16 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1170.R1.* 1/4 SAE 5/16 SAE 01
RP1670.R1.* 5/16 SAE 5/16 SAE 01

90° Swivel Connection
Art.-Nr. Male Female
RP1171.R1.* 1/4 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1271.R1.* 3/8 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1071.R1.* 1/2 ACME 1/4 SAE 01
RP1371.R1.* 5/16 SAE 1/4 SAE 01
RP1771.R1.* 14 SAE 5/16 SAE 01
RP1671.R1.* 5/16 SAE 5/16 SAE 01

* ADD TO THE CODE: Y = YELLO VALVE, B = BLUE VALVE, R = RED VALVE, G = GREEN VALVE, W = WHITE VALVE 

Male Connection
Art.-Nr. Description
RP1631.R1.* 1/4 SAE x 1/4 SAE 01
RP1037.R1.* 3/8 SAE x 3/8 SAE 01
RP1040.R1.* 1/2 ACME x 1/2 ACME 01
RP1636.R1.* 5/16 SAE x 5/16 SAE 01

High Vacuum Hose
Rubber hose for high vacuum with connections 3/8 SAE Fe3/8 SAE Female

 Resistant to temperatures from -40°C to + 82°C (-40°F a +1802°C (-40°F a +180°F)
 Standard working pressure: 51 Bar (750 psi) 
 Outbreak Pressure: 206 Bar (3000 psi)
 Internal diameter: 8,1 mm (0.32 inch)
 External diamter: 13,8 mm (0.545 inch)

Art.-Nr. Description
TB5196Y 150 cm hose lenght 01
TB5197Y 240 cm hose lenght 01



Washing Liquid for Water and Glycol Refrigeration Systems
The washing liquid LIR for water and glycol refrigeration systems is the most 
effective solution to restore the ideal conditions and efficiency of this kind of 
systems. Its cleaning action eliminates all deposits (grease, sludge, fouling, etc.) 
that accumulate over time and slow down the normal flow of the refrigerant liquid. 
Thanks to its formulation it eliminates residues by detaching and keeping them 
in suspension until the circuit is emptied. LIR reduces fouling and restores the 
regular heat exchange.
Its alcaline formula also neutralizes the acidity formed over time, removes 
corrosion and produces a slight protective film that slows down the deposit of new 
accumulations. 
It is ideal for all types of plant, both newly installed and used ones.

 Eliminates all deposits.
 Restores normal heat exchange.
 Neutralizes the acidity in the system.
 Slows down the formation of new deposits. 

Lir

Art.-Nr. Description

TR1185.K.01 1 Liter Plastic Bottle - -
TR1185.P.01 5 Liters Tank - -
TR1185.D.01 10 Liters Tank - -
TR1185.T 25 Liters Tank - -
TR1185.B 200 Liters Barrel - -
TR1185.IBC 1000 Liters IBC - -
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Glycol for Water and Glycol Refrigeration Systems
NO-FREEZE is a specific antifreeze for water and glycol systems. Based on additive 
propyleneglycole, it protects the system pipes from any breakage due to the freezing of the 
internal liquid up to a temperature of -73°C.
Placed into the systems, it keeps them clean and prevents internal corrosion. It greatly 
improves heat exchange allowing maximum heat transfer and excellent operational 
efficiency. 
It does not react with products already placed in the system.  
It can be used pure or diluted in water. The dilution ratio must be assessed according to 
specific work needs. For example, a 10% dilution brings the freezing point to -3°C; at 40% 
the freezing point is -25°C; at 60% is -55°C.
An excess of product does not affect the performance of the system.
Every chemical compound in the NO-FREEZE formula has been tested to be safe for human 
health by the FDA (Food and Drugs Administration): this makes NO-FREEZE harmless even 
in systems that are in contact with drinking water sources or food.

 Prevents the liquid from freezing in the system up to -73°C.
 Prevents internal corrosion.
 Improves heat exchange.
 Food-grade.

No-Freeze

Art.-Nr. Description

TR1186.K.01 1 Liter Plastic Bottle - -
TR1186.P.01 5 Liters Tank - -
TR1186.D.01 10 Liters Tank - -
TR1186.T 25 Liters Tank - -
TR1186.B 200 Liters Barrel - -
TR1186.IBC 1000 Liters IBC - -
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Smoke Machine to Purify Interiors and Cockpits
Kemuri is the smoke machine to purify interiors and cockpits. The uniform saturation 
with Kemuri dry smoke ensures the perfect cleaning of the interiors, even in the most 
difficult-to-reach places. The boiler design guarantees a high level of emission quality 
and energy efficiency. The boiler has a heating time of 50 seconds. Once reached the 
proper temperature, the dispensing and heatings cycles (45 seconds each) alternate. 
Each cycle is enough to saturate 10 m3 with a Kiri sanitizing liquid consumption of 10 mL.

Technical features:
• Cable control that allows you not to stay in the treated area. 
• Power supply: 230V
• Boiler: 400W
• Emission: 10 m3/minute
• Preheating: 50 seconds
• Liquid tank capacity: 0.2 L
• Liquid consumption: 30 min/0.2L (100% output)
• Weight: 1.4 Kg
• Dimensions (LxAxP): 120x120x240 mm
• Product compliant with EC regulations

Kemuri

Art.-Nr. Description

VP1055.01 Kemuri - -
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Purifying Liquid for Kemuri  
Bottle with 50 mL
Kiri is the purifying liquid based on quaternary 
ammonium salts and lemon tree extracts formulated 
specifically for Kemuri, the smoke machine.

Through Kemuri’s vaporization chamber, Kiri turns 
into a dry and light active smoke that saturated 
rooms and cockpits ensuring the perfect cleaning of 
all surfaces, even the most difficult ones to reach. 

Kiri does not damage the surfaces, does not humidify 
the interior and thanks to lemon tree extract it leaves 
a pleasant lemon scent.

Kiri

Art.-Nr.

AB1109.Y.01 - -

Foggy Kit Foggy Kit is a smartbox that contains KEMURI, the smoke machine, 
and 48 bottles of KIRI, purifying treatment formulated for KEMURI.

Art.-Nr. Description

RK1455 Foggy Kit - -
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EN1276 - EN1650 - EN14476
EN16777 - EN13697



Art.-Nr. Description

AB1231.N.01 Aerosol Can 400 mL 12 1344

Biocidal Disinfectant for Surfaces and 
A/C Systems Virucidal and Bactericidal 
BioClean is a virucidal and bactericidal 
disinfectant based on Propan-2-Olo at 75% that 
disinfects all surfaces and air ducts of the air 
conditioner. It eliminates bacteria, mold and 
viruses and restores the health of the air released 
into the room. 
How does it work?
Sprayed directly onto the surfaces and finned coils 
of splits or fancoils it eliminates viruses, bacteria, 
germs, dust, dirt, allergens and microorganisms 
causing unpleasent odors and allergic reactions.

 High alcohol level.
 It evaporates quickly and smoothly without 
leaving residues and stains.

 No perfume.
 It doesn’t need to be rinsed.

BioClean
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Ready-to-use Disinfectant Preparation Kit
SMARTBACT is a ready-to-use disinfectant preparation kit that 
includes: 
- Sanibact concentrated disinfectant.
- Bottle with trigger to contain ready-to-use disinfectant.
- 40 mL doser
How does it work?
Just dilute 40 mL of concentrated disinfectant in 960 mL of water 
placed into the empty bottle to obtain 1L of RTU disinfectant.

 Can be applied both in liquid and foamy form thanks to the special 
trigger.

 It’s efficacy guarantees the highest level of disinfection during the
process.

 Does not release odors or residues.
 Works in just 5 minutes, allowing a very deep action and fast 
disinfection.

SmartBact

Art.-Nr. Description

RKAB86.S1 SmartBact 1L 08 -
RKAB85.S1 SmartBact 500mL 09 -
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Art.-Nr.

AB1085.K.RTU 09 -

Surface Disinfectant Ready-To-Use - 1 Litre Bottle
Sanibact RTU is a ready-to-use surface disinfectant, registered in Germany 
(reg. N 98583 ) and the United Kingdom. Sanibact RTU removes viruses, 
bacteria, mold, fungus and allergens from any surface. It does not need 
dilution and acts in just 5 minutes.

 Disinfectant registered in Germany (N-98583).
 Disinfectant registered in Austria.
 Disinfectant registered in the UK.
 Ready to use.
 Effective against viruses, bacteria, germs, mold, fungus and allergens.

SaniBact RTU

Sanitizer for Surfaces  
80% Alcohol Based
CLEANSI is a powerful 80% alcohol-based sanitiser 
in an aerosol spray that can be applied directly onto 
surfaces. It sanitizes deeply with a simple gesture. This 
innovative product evaporates quickly and completely 
without leaving residues and stains. Thanks to its high 
alcohol content it is particularly suitable for sanitising 
and cleaning high-touch surfaces. Applied to filters and 
ventilation ducts of air conditioning systems, it removes 
microorganisms that affect the quality and health of the 
air released into the rooms.

 Disinfectanct registered in Germany (N°90037).
 High alcohol content (80%).
 Sanitises any kind of surface.
 It evaporates quickly and smoothy without leaving 
residues and stains.

 Removes germs, allergens, environmental dirt, 
prints, stains and grease.

 Suitable for the HACCP plan.
 Ready to use, does not need rinsing. 

CleanSi

Art.-Nr. Description

AB1228.N.01 Aerosol Can 400 mL 12 1344

Note. At the moment SaniBact RTU is not saleable in: Italy, Poland, France and  Portugal
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Purifying Treatment in Aerosol Can for Interiors 
and Cockpits
INTERIOR PURIFIER PRO is a treatment that purif surfaces 
in cockpits and interiors by removing contaminants and 
leaving a pleasant scent. 
It takes only 30 seconds and a simple gesture to purify 
up to 70 sqm or 3 cockpits. You can also use it for buses, 
rescue vehicles, vans, trains and subways, aircraft cabins 
etc. 
How does it work?
The powerful jet of the 600 mL can delivers 20 mL/second. 
This ensures complete air saturation in just 30 seconds, 
guaranteeing the purifying molecules to settle evenly on 
all the surfaces.
Its purifying action is guaranteed by letting Interior Purifier 
PRO act for at least 10 minutes.

 Disinfectant registered in Germany (N-69547).
 Ideal to purify cockpits and environments 
up to 70m2.

 Captures the contaminants and stops 
them permanently 

 Erogation power 20 mL/second.
 Scented and ready-to-use.

Interior Purifier PRO

Art.-Nr. Description

AB1229.U.01 Aerosol Can 600 mL 12 1008
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Errecom’s experience meets Annatwelve’s charme, to keep guaranteeing fresh and clean 
interiors and cockpits, gifting warm emotions at the same time.
The Atom Ultra and Interior Purifier lines has two new fragrances, designed by AnnaTwelve.

Purifying Treatments by AnnaTwelve

Art.-Nr. Description

AB1235.J.01 200 mL Spray Can - BOREAL 24 -
AB1236.J.01 200 mL Spray Can - ROYALE 24 -

Interior Purifier - Total Release

Interior Purifier
Purifying Treatment for Interiors and Cockpits
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We are talking about Boreal and Royale, that enrich Errecom’s traditional purifying products 
with a new and unusual touch.

Art.-Nr. Description

AB0046.G.01 120 mL Bottle - BOREAL 12 -
AB0047.G.01 120 mL Botte - ROYALE 12 -

Atom Ultra

Atom Ultra
Purifying Treatment for Atom Machine
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Profumo per Ambienti

Fragrance 500 mL 1 Litre
BOREAL AT.BOR.0500.TB 16 AT.BOR.1000.TB 12
CRUISE AT.CRU.0500.TB 16 AT.CRU.1000.TB 12
FLAME AT.FLA.0500.TB 16 AT.FLA.1000.TB 12

HORIZON AT.HOR.0500.TB 16 AT.HOR.1000.TB 12
PACIFIC AT.PAC.0500.TB 16 AT.PAC.1000.TB 12
RIVIERA AT.RIV.0500.TB 16 AT.RIV.1000.TB 12
ROYALE AT.ROY.0500.TB 16 AT.ROY.1000.TB 12
SOHO AT.SOH.0500.TB 16 AT.SOH.1000.TB 12
DUNE AT.DUN.0500.TB 16 AT.DUN.1000.TB 12

Trigger is the practical amber-coloured spray diffuser  to create unique moments in any kind of 
ambience whenever desired. It is excellent for particular exclusive events. 
Just apply few sprays directly on curtains, carpets and fabrics to obtain an authentic longlasting 
olfactory experience. This product is the perfect solution to create an individual unique and distinctive 
identity in ambiences such as homes, hotel industry, sales points and companies.
It can feature olfactory identity turning whatever you want into unique and unmistakable. 
Trigger is made with 100% recyclable material according to our environmentally friendly and 
sustainable policy.

Use:
This Perfume can be directly sprayed on curtains, carpets and draperies with a distance of 
approximately 60 cm. The perfume does not damage the fabrics and does not leave streaks or 
residues.

Trigger in Basic Box

Profumo per AmbientiProfumo per AmbientiPerfumes for Interiors
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One Spray of the Trigger supplies 1,1 mL
One Flacon including 500 mL can dispense 450 erogations.
One Flacon including 1 L can dispense 900 erogations.

We recommand you to open the jet 
for a half turn to guarantee optimal 

erogation.

Its valuable packaging makes it unique and 
exclusive. An elegant precious present, rich 
of emotions.

Fragrance 500 mL 1 Litre
BOREAL AT.BOR.0500.TG AT.BOR.1000.TG 04
CRUISE AT.CRU.0500.TG AT.CRU.1000.TG 04
FLAME AT.FLA.0500.TG AT.FLA.1000.TG 04

HORIZON AT.HOR.0500.TG AT.HOR.1000.TG 04
PACIFIC AT.PAC.0500.TG AT.PAC.1000.TG 04
RIVIERA AT.RIV.0500.TG AT.RIV.1000.TG 04
ROYALE AT.ROY.0500.TG AT.ROY.1000.TG 04
SOHO AT.SOH.0500.TG AT.SOH.1000.TG 04
DUNE AT.DUN.0500.TG AT.DUN.1000.TG 04

Trigger in Luxury Box

REFILL in Basic Box
Fragrance 500 mL 1 Litre
BOREAL AT.BOR.0500.RF 20 AT.BOR.1000.RF 12
CRUISE AT.CRU.0500.RF 20 AT.CRU.1000.RF 12
FLAME AT.FLA.0500.RF 20 AT.FLA.1000.RF 12

HORIZON AT.HOR.0500.RF 20 AT.HOR.1000.RF 12
PACIFIC AT.PAC.0500.RF 20 AT.PAC.1000.RF 12
RIVIERA AT.RIV.0500.RF 20 AT.RIV.1000.RF 12
ROYALE AT.ROY.0500.RF 20 AT.ROY.1000.RF 12
SOHO AT.SOH.0500.RF 20 AT.SOH.1000.RF 12
DUNE AT.DUN.0500.RF 20 AT.DUN.1000.RF 12

Perfume for Interiors
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100 mL 200 mL 500 mL Fragrance

AT.BOR.0100.CB AT.BOR.0200.CB AT.BOR.0500.CB BOREAL 04
AT.CRU.0100.CB AT.CRU.0200.CB AT.CRU.0500.CB CRUISE 04
AT.FLA.0100.CB AT.FLA.0200.CB AT.FLA.0500.CB FLAME 04
AT.HOR.0100.CB AT.HOR.0200.CB AT.HOR.0500.CB HORIZON 04
AT.PAC.0100.CB AT.PAC.0200.CB AT.PAC.0500.CB PACIFIC 04
AT.RIV.0100.CB AT.RIV.0200.CB AT.RIV.0500.CB RIVIERA 04
AT.ROY. 0100.CB AT.ROY. 0200.CB AT.ROY. 0500.CB ROYALE 04
AT.SOH.0100.CB AT.SOH.0200.CB AT.SOH.0500.CB SOHO 04
AT.DUN.0100.CB AT.DUN.0200.CB AT.DUN.0500.CB DUNE 04

Cube is a piece of furniture signed by AnnaTwelve dedicated to all ambiences where details make 
the difference. 
It is an elegant black glass cube with a steel diffuser of sophisticated design suitable for any furniture 
style. This merchandise renders prestigious homes or hotel rooms unforgettable. 
The special diffuser makes it possible to choose the desired quantity of the perfume by regulating the 
intensity of the ambience scent. Just few sprayers applied on curtains or draperies will provide you 
with a longterm olfactory experience.
Use:
You can spray it directly on carpets and draperies with a distance of 60 cm. The perfume does not 
damage the fabrics and does not leave streaks or residues. It is recommanded to avoid any contact 
with delicate surfaces.

Cube in Luxury Box

Its valuable packaging makes it unique and exclusive. An 
elegant precious present, rich of emotions.

Perfumes for Interiors
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100 mL Fragrance

AT.BOR.0100.BC BOREAL 30
AT.BCU.0100.BC CRUISE 30
AT.FLA.0100.BC FLAME 30
AT.HOR.0100.BC HORIZON 30
AT.PAC.0100.BC PACIFIC 30
AT.RIV.0100.BC RIVIERA 30
AT.ROY. 0100.BC ROYALE 30
AT.SOH.0100.BC SOHO 30
AT.DUN.0100.BC DUNE 30

100 mL Fragrance

AT.BOR.0100.CR BOREAL 12
AT.CRU.0100.CR CRUISE 12
AT.FLA.0100.CR FLAME 12
AT.HOR.0100.CR HORIZON 12
AT.PAC.0100.CR PACIFIC 12
AT.RIV.0100.CR RIVIERA 12
AT.ROY. 0100.CR ROYALE 12
AT.SOH.0100.CR SOHO 12
AT.DUN.0100.CR DUNE 12

Car has been manufactured especially for customers who desire turning a car cockpit into a 
special place that reflects their personality.
The amber-coloured glass of the pack protects the fragrance from light against alterations and 
damaging.
Car can be conveniently stored inside the car door’s interior bag, in order to keep the selected 
fragrance always handy. A few sprays on the mats will diffuse the scent for many hours 
throughout the cockpit, turning it into a harmonious and welcoming environment.

Car in Basic Box

Car in Luxury Box
Its valuable packaging makes it unique 
and exclusive. An elegant precious 
present, rich of emotions.

One spray supplies 0,08 mL  
A full bottle will dispense 1200 erogations.

Perfums for Cockpits

Use:
You can spray it directly on car carpets 
to guarantee a perfect diffusion in the 
cockpit. Please avoid contact with 
delicate surfaces.
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The bottle can be exchanged directly with the tank in HOMAE.

The bottle can be exchanged directly with the tank in Heaven PRO.

Perfume Refill for Diffuser

Perfume Refill for Spray

120 mL Bottle
Art.-Nr. Fragrance

AT.BOR.0120.HM BOREAL 50
AT.CRU.0120.HM CRUISE 50
AT.FLA.0120.HM FLAME 50
AT.HOR.0120.HM HORIZON 50
AT.PAC.0120.HM PACIFIC 50
AT.RIV.0120.HM RIVIERA 50
AT.SOH.0120.HM SOHO 50
AT.ROY.0120.HM ROYALE 50
AT.DUN.0120.HM DUNE 50

800 mL Bottle
Art.-Nr. Fragrance

AT.BOR.0800.HV BOREAL 09
AT.CRU.0800.HV CRUISE 09
AT.FLA.0800.HV FLAME 09
AT.HOR.0800.HV HORIZON 09
AT.PAC.0800.HV PACIFIC 09
AT.RIV.0800.HV RIVIERA 09
AT.SOH.0800.HV SOHO 09
AT.ROY.0800.HV ROYALE 09
AT.DUN.0800.HV DUNE 09

500 mL Bottle
Art.-Nr. Fragrance

AT.BOR.0500.RF BOREAL 16
AT.CRU.0500.RF CRUISE 16
AT.FLA.0500.RF FLAME 16
AT.HOR.0500.RF HORIZON 16
AT.PAC.0500.RF PACIFIC 16
AT.RIV.0500.RF RIVIERA 16
AT.ROY.0500.RF ROYALE 16
AT.SOH.0500.RF SOHO 16
AT.DUN.0500.RF DUNE 16

1 L Bottle
Art.-Nr. Fragrance

AT.BOR.1000.RF BOREAL 16
AT.CRU.1000.RF CRUISE 16
AT.FLA.1000.RF FLAME 16
AT.HOR.1000.RF HORIZON 16
AT.PAC.1000.RF PACIFIC 16
AT.RIV.1000.RF RIVIERA 16
AT.ROY.1000.RF ROYALE 16
AT.SOH.1000.RF SOHO 16
AT.DUN.1000.RF DUNE 16

Perfume Refill
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Perfume Diffusers for Interiors 
with AHU Systems 



Heaven is a diffuser for large areas or ambiences equipped with AHUs to provide constant and 
efficient levels of fragrance diffusion.
Thanks to its compact and linear design Heaven can be both positioned visibly on any kind of 
surface or wall or hidden.
You can program Heaven directly its display and control its function by Wi-Fi to guarantee a 
constantly efficient diffusion of the fragrance even in very extensive rooms.

Heaven

Programming: Display Touch Panel and Wi-Fi.

Kit for connecting to the AHU system
180 cm hoses lenght.

Heaven Heaven PRO
Coverage 800-1200 m3 2500-4000 m3

Power supply 12V - 7,5W 12V - 16W
Noise level ≤ 45 dB ≤ 50 dB
Weight 3,0 Kg 4,2 Kg
Dimensions 230x110xH260 mm 280x120xH279,5 mm
Fragrance tank  
Capacity 500 ml 800 ml

Art.-Nr.

AT.UTA.01 01

Perfume Diffuser for AHU Systems

NEWS 2021



Thanks to its modern, compact and linear shape, Heaven is a scent diffuser designed to be used  also 
“on sight”. It can be placed directly on furnishing accessories or hung on the wall.
The fragrance will be spread into the environment through the internal fan granting constant and efficient 
levels of diffusion in the environment. It can be programmed directly from the display or remotely via 
Wi-Fi connection.

Art.-Nr. Description

AT.HV.01 Heaven 01
AT.HV.02 Heaven PRO 01



Homae is a scent diffuser of modern and appealing design 
suitable to any kind of interior décor.
Connected to bluetooth and using a common smartphone you 
can program the desired spraying mood autonomously in a very 
simple and intuitive way.
You can regular the desired scent intensity up to 5 daily erogation 
cycles on every weekday.
With a diffuser capacity up to 200 m3 Homae presents the perfect 
solution for hotels and shops, showrooms, offices and any kind of 
living space.

Technical features

Coverage 200 m3

Power supply 12V - 
Noise level ≤ 35 dB
Weight 1,0 Kg
Dimensions 180 x H 280 mm
Fragrance tank 
Capacity 120 ml

Art.-Nr.

AT.HM.PG 01
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Homae’s packaging becomes 
a beautiful living accessory: a 
practical and elegant object 
fitting any corner of the house.



Menhir is a scent diffuser of minimal and sophisticated 
design suitable for any kind of interior décor.
Connected to bluetooth and using a common Smartphone 
you can program the desired spraying mood in a very 
simple and intuitive way autonomously.
You can personalize the desired scent intensity up to 5 
daily erogation cycles on every weekday.
Due to its diffusion capacity of 1500 m3, Menhir is the 
perfect diffuser to install an unique olfactory experience in 
hotel lounges, shops, waiting rooms, modern showrooms, 
fitness and beauty centres.

Menhir

Art.-Nr.

AT.MN.01 01

Technical Features

Coverage 1500 m3

Power supply 12V - 
Noise level ≤ 50 dB
Weight 4,2 Kg
Dimensions 113 X H 642 mm
Fragrance tank 
Capacity 500 ml

Perfume Diffuser for Interiors
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Note
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